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General information about company

Scrip code 532737

NSE Symbol EMKAY
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE296H01011

Name of the company

Emkay Global Financial Services Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. arheutar es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.24
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.19
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.08
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.58
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.22
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
5 No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares [ Total nos. areholding as a 7o Ol | of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
80TY | sharcholder sharcholders | P4'¢ YP paid-up Y g 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
18} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (11 hald (v ,h Rocemts (V1 N SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
cld (IV) shares eceipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Classeg: | Class | 0
held (V) X cgy | 0% (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 18353984 18353984 73.37 18353984 18353984 | 73.37
Group
(B) Public 12125 6663040 6663040 26.63 6663040 6663040 |26.63
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 12132 25017024 25017024 100 25017024 25017024 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
as ¢ ares
No. O aming ull | Lol pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Tu Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Sh No. of Underlyi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares nArYINg 1 ¢ onvertible encumbered | Number o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying ) securities (as a ?
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
€8} . Outstanding - percentage of A o
(In convertible W, t securities diluted sh sa As a % | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of Huted s are_ % of form (XIV) _ _ _
X (Xi) W, ; capital) (XD= | No. | total No of total Sub: Sub Sub:
X) a}rran S VID+HX) As a ’ " | Shares category | category [ category
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) (a) | Shares | (a) . .
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.37 18353984
Group
(B) Public 26.63 6659033 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 25013017 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Sharcholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;'douf fully Partly No. Of shares Z}?;l;ﬁzl d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paic up paid-up [ underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . 7 vi) = % of
the Sharcholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a’/o0
(IIT) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (V1) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class co: | Class 01""
() held (V) D %of (A+B+C2) |38 | I ol | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 13502500 13502500 | 53.97 13502500 13502500 | 53.97
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 4851484 4851484 19.39 4851484 4851484 |19.39
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 18353984 18353984 73.37 18353984 18353984 | 73.37
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 18353984 18353984 [ 7337 18353984 18353984 | 73.37
Promoter Group
(A)=AYDHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
© IFAltemate Investment 1 21688 21688 0.09 21688 21688 0.09
unds
. NBFCs registered
(O] with RBI 1 2430 2430 0.01 2430 2430 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 24118 24118 0.1 24118 24118 0.1
2) Institutions (Foreign)
) Foreign Portfolio ~ 187107 187107 |0.75 187107 187107 [0.75
Investors Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors Category Il 1 20511 20511 0.08 20511 20511 0.08
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 207618 207618 0.83 207618 207618 0.83
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 2 18300 18300 0.07 18300 18300 [0.07
Personnel
Investor Education
(f) and Protection Fund | 1 14157 14157 0.06 14157 14157 0.06
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(8 share capital up to Rs. 11548 2611699 2611699 10.44 2611699 2611699 | 10.44
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 24 2441325 2441325 9.76 2441325 2441325 |9.76
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@) gj’ﬁlg“‘dcm Indians | 55 206993 206993 0.83 206993 206993 [0.83
(1)) Bodies Corporate 75 535986 535986 2.14 535986 535986 |2.14
(m) Any Other (specify) | 249 602844 602844 2.41 602844 602844 |2.41
Sub-Total (B)(4) 12121 6431304 6431304 25.71 6431304 6431304 |[25.71
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 12125 6663040 6663040 26.63 6663040 6663040 |26.63
@+B)3)*+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
)T"ta] (A+BrC2 12132 25017024 25017024 | 100 25017024 25017024 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 12132 25017024 25017024 100 25017024 25017024 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Sharcholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. and : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . L equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ?
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % ematera’ize

. . . . o f total $a 7o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ortotal {0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID)+(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) | Shares cgtegory cg_.tegory C?Fegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) R P R
()

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 53.97 13502500
(d) 19.39 4851484
(Slu)b'TO‘al @A) 7337 18353984
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.37 18353984
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(MHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(c) 0.09 21688 0 0 0
(i) 0.01 2430 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.1 24118 0 0 0
@
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.75 187107 0 0 0
(e) 0.08 20511 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.83 207618 0 0 0
(@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0.07 18300 0 0 0
) 0.06 14157 0 0 0
(2) 10.44 2607692 0 0 0
(h) 9.76 2441325 0 0 0
@) 0.83 206993 0 0 0
o) 2.14 535986 0 0 0
(m) 2.41 602844 0 0 0
(S4u)b'T°‘al (B) 25.71 6427297 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 26.63 6659033 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AFBEC2) 100 25013017
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 25013017
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Secarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

Krishna Kumar Karwa

Prakash Kacholia

Priti Prakash Kacholia

Raunak Karwa

Krishna Kumar Karwa HUF

Murlidhar Karwa HUF

PAN (IT)

AACPK9149E

AADPK7247C

AADPK7245A

ACVPKO0232B

AACHK2851D

AABHM6186L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4922500

4750000

1880000

1750000

100000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

4922500

4750000

1880000

1750000

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.68

18.99

7.51

0.4

0.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4922500

4750000

1880000

1750000

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

4922500

4750000

1880000

1750000

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.68

18.99

7.51

7

0.4

0.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.68

18.99

7.51

0.4

0.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4922500

4750000

1880000

1750000

100000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13502500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

13502500

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

13502500

Class eg:y

Total

13502500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13502500

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Emkay Corporate Services Private Limited

PAN (I)

AAACE0995M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

—

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4851484

4851484

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4851484

4851484

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.39

19.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4851484

4851484

Class eg:y

Total

4851484

4851484

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.39

19.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.39

19.39

Number of Locked

in shares (X1II)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in

4851484

4851484
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

file:///Z:/JP Shah Backup/JP Shah System Backup/E Drive/NewDesktop/Stock Exchange Compliance after 28.06.2019/Quarterly Compliances 31.1...

13/21



3/17/25, 4:48 PM EMKAY.html

Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

g;g:hzgégfs a Clover Infotech Private Limited Click here to go back
PAN (IT) AABCC7544B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 283856 283856

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |283856 283856
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 283856 283856

Class eg:y
Total 283856 283856

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.13 1.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

283856 283856

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

Dolly Khanna

Rajiv P Shroff

Sanjiv Dhireshbhai Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ADOPD7812J

AARFMS5001G

ADGPS0244P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

690331

378099

258314

1326744

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

690331

378099

258314

1326744

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.76

53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ccurities (IX)

Class eg: X

690331

378099

258314

1326744

Class eg:y

Total

690331

378099

258314

1326744

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.76

1.51

1.03

5.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.76

1.03

5.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

690331

378099

258314

1326744

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) [0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Trusts

LLP

Employees

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

20

221

249

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8000

25515

190445

316312

62572

602844

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

8000

25515

190445

316312

62572

602844

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.1

0.76

1.26

0.25

2.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8000

25515

190445

316312

62572

602844

Class eg:y

Total

8000

25515

190445

316312

62572

602844

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.1

0.76

1.26

0.25

2.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.1

0.76

1.26

0.25

2.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8000

25515

190445

316312

62572

602844

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) [0 0
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right ot

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Tli]assport Nationality lelassport Nationality -
No. o mf (Applicable o mf (Applicable Rights on )
Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case o Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exerci
Ef‘ . Any other ? ) Any other | Shares | o htsg dividend or | of
orf:lgnl is selected) or@lgnl is selected) g any other contro
national nationa distribution
Emkay
Krishna Corporate
1 Kumar | AACPK9149E India Services | AAACE0995M India 9.696 [9.696 [9.696 Yes
Karwa Private
Limited
Total: [ 9.696 |9.696 |9.696
Emkay
Prakash Corporate
2 | rEKAsh | A ADPK7247C India Services | AAACE0995M India 9.696 [9.696 |9.696 Yes
Kacholia Pri
rivate
Limited
Total: [ 9.696 |9.696 |9.696
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